Religion

Roman Catholic o BNl G Letitey [y SIS LTS Muslim Hindu Jewish Sikh Buddhist Atheist b s Other Net: Christians
Protestant Christian Christian (Mormons) Witnesses identity
Sample size 826 535 307 35 14 10 111 39 114 32 33 497 1145 218 1727
li ple sizes are ighted to better represent how many interviews were performed. Cells containing “*%” are statistically zero, though at least one
response was received. Blank cells indit zero resp received. Sample sizes below 100 should be interpreted with caution.
QASL1. How would you describe the overall contribution all religious and faith communities are making to Canada and Canadian society today?
Religion
Roman Catholic ETGITS Evange!lcal Orthoc‘mx e (L ST Jghovah S Muslim Hindu Jewish Sikh Buddhist Atheist 2o re\lglous Other Net: Christians
Protestant Christian Christian (Mormons) Witnesses identity
Very good 9% % 19% 10% 55% 11% 23% 11% 9% 30% 10% 2% 3% 3% 10%
More good than bad 20% 31% 36% 21% 24% 18% 37% 29% 20% 35% 17% 8% 13% 19% 26%
A mix of good and bad 48% 50% 39% 58% 21% 46% 33% 48% 52% 34% 57% 43% 52% 50% 47%
More bad than good 17% 11% 6% 11% 24% 5% 12% 17% 13% 33% 25% 21% 13%]
Very bad 6% 2% 1% 1% 3% 14% 7% 6% 4%
Top2box 29% 38% 55% 31% 79% 29% 60% 40% 29% 66% 27% 10% 16% 22% 36%
Bottom2box 23% 12% 6% 11% 24% 7% 12% 18% 16% 47% 2% 27% 17%|
QAS4. Some people say Canada has a serious problem with anti-Semitism, that is, hatred or prejudice against Jews. Others believe the issue is being overblown. How do you feel?
Religion
Roman Catholic DETGITS Evan.ge!|ca| Ortr?ucjlux e (R ST Jghovah s Muslim Hindu Jewish Sikh Buddhist Atheist No re\lglous Other Net: Christians
Protestant Christian Christian (Mormons) Witnesses identity
Anti-Semitism against
Jews is amajor problem 27% 34% 34% 24% 42% 22% 13% 6% 75% 5% 25% 24% 22% 31% 30%
requiring serious
attention
WU ETHCL) 51% 51% 43% 35% 46% 29% 38% 62% 23% 40% 53% 54% 58% 46% 49%)
among many others
It’s a minor problem 11% 9% 13% 32% 10% 17% 14% 2% 17% 6% 11% 9% 14% 11%)
psinatregllyjslbrenleny 11% % 10% 8% 2% 49% 32% 18% 0% 38% 16% 12% 11% 10% 10%
at all in Canada
Top2box 78% 84% 7% 59% 88% 51% 51% 68% 98% 45% 78% 78% 80% 7% 79%
Bottom2box 22% 16% 23% 41% 12% 49% 49% 32% 2% 55% 22% 22% 20% 23% 21%
QASS5. Some people say Canada has a serious problem with anti-Muslim hatred and prejudice. Others believe the issue of anti-Muslim sentiments in Canada is being overblown. How do you feel?
Religion
Roman Catholic NI Euapgelicel IR ety ey eethls LIS Muslim Hindu Jewish Sikh Buddhist Atheist O Other Net: Christians
Protestant Christian Christian (Mormons) Witnesses identity
Anti-Muslim hatred and
prejudice is major 19% 19% 18% 15% 1% 40% 48% 10% 26% 16% 25% 28% 22% 26% 19%)
problem requiring serious
attention
(ORI EED 56% 54% 44% 51% 56% 25% 38% 51% 55% 54% 51% 53% 55% 43% 53%
among many others
It’s a minor problem 14% 17% 19% 20% 6% 16% 6% 18% 15% 27% 6% 11% 12% 18% 16%)
t's not really a problem 11% 9% 19% 14% 37% 19% 8% 21% 4% 3% 18% 8% 11% 13% 12%
at all in Canada
Top2box 75% 74% 62% 66% 57% 65% 86% 61% 81% 70% 76% 80% 7% 69% 2%
Bottom2box 25% 26% 38% 34% 43% 35% 14% 39% 19% 30% 24% 20% 23% 31% 28%




